U shape sofa - Adela

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body
Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

403

292171

71/82

44

68/77

Non pull-out
Left dHEE=N,
Anthracite
Anthracite
Velor

Velor
Adjustable armrests
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

23169-UL-80002304

€2,559.00



